
Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Acchiardi Diego (07/112) 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10

Conte Franco (07/1893) 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 7

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0

Luise Renato (07/837) 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 7

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acchiardi Diego 07/112 36 72 2,00

Conte Franco 07/1893 38 71 1,87

Cascino Irene 07/1783 35 61 1,74

Luise Renato 07/837 24 24 1,00

Sardo Marco 07/511 16 20 1,25

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 9 14 1,56

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 2 6 3,00

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 2 2 4 8 3 6 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 8

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 2 5 1 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 3

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 1 2 1 4 2 2 0

Petrera  Maria Teresa (07/2181) 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3

Cicco Antonino (07/1474) 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pietrocola Marco (07/2371) 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sicari Antonio (07/2271) 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 0

Pellegrino Pia Loredana (07/2114) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 31 51 1,65

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 27 21 0,78

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 27 19 0,70

Petrera  Maria Teresa 07/2181 17 16 0,94

Cicco Antonino 07/1474 8 12 1,50

Pietrocola Marco 07/2371 8 11 1,38

Sicari Antonio 07/2271 10 9 0,90

Verona Valerio 07/2105 9 8 0,89

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 21 7 0,33

Pellegrino Pia Loredana 07/2114 2 0 0,00

Giova Boy’s

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Clim Marin (07/2320) 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10

Dal Ben Valeriano (07/2316) 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 8 4 8

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 2 3 4 10 3 6 2 1 2 4 2 3 4 10 2 5 4 12 2 5

Dobos Eduard Daniel (07/2311) 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 6 3 9 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Rossi Elisa (07/2314) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 1 0 4 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 9

Forneris Federico (07/2313) 2 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clim Marin 07/2320 40 93 2,33

Dal Ben Valeriano 07/2316 32 63 1,97

Serafino Axel 07/1731 27 59 2,19

Dobos Eduard Daniel 07/2311 24 36 1,50

Rossi Elisa 07/2314 19 31 1,63

Forneris Federico 07/2313 19 16 0,84

Cicardo's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cicardo Sebastiano (07/494) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 4

Cicardo Stefano (07/2169) 4 10 4 5 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 3

Cicardo Simone (07/2170) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Giuseppe (07/2171) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 4 0

Cicardo Lorenzo (07/2341) 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 0

Cicardo Alessandro (07/977) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Giampietro Antonello (07/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Sebastiano 07/494 39 78 2,00

Cicardo Stefano 07/2169 30 56 1,87

Cicardo Simone 07/2170 24 31 1,29

Cicardo Giuseppe 07/2171 18 16 0,89

Cicardo Lorenzo 07/2341 20 15 0,75

Mattia Angelo 07/121 17 8 0,47

Cicardo Alessandro 07/977 12 7 0,58

Giampietro Antonello 07/2226 0 0 0,00



Gne Gne Crinet

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 4

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 6

Falchero Federico (07/2345) 4 7 3 2 3 4 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 1 0 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 8

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Marchiafava Andrea (07/1997) 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 40 68 1,70

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 34 57 1,68

Falchero Federico 07/2345 32 53 1,66

Rabbone Gina 07/702 19 41 2,16

Garro Danilo 07/1073 19 26 1,37

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 9 15 1,67

Marchiafava Andrea 07/1997 7 11 1,57

S.L.M.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crisafi Cristian (07/2306) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 6

Santandrea Elisa (07/2309) 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 6 1 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 8

Ottavio Alessandro (07/2308) 4 6 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6

Calbucci Riccardo (07/2305) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 4 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 4

Pitasi Dorina (07/2307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisafi Cristian 07/2306 40 56 1,40

Santandrea Elisa 07/2309 37 54 1,46

Ottavio Alessandro 07/2308 31 53 1,71

Calbucci Riccardo 07/2305 19 39 2,05

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 33 36 1,09

Pitasi Dorina 07/2307 0 0 0,00


